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Vehicle Information
--/Volkswagen/6R - Polo  2010 >/-- Odometer Reading: 146855
VIN: WVWZZZ6RZDY087210 License Plate: KBH184MP
Customer Information
Name: DEKRA AUTOMATIC MFC MFC AUCTION HOUSE Tel: 0861033572
Device information
Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT Serial Number: VB8GJCC01482
Version: V19.00 Repair Order Number: --

System Scanned( 13 )

System Status/DTC

01 - Engine Control Module 1 18

02 - Transmission electronics 4

03 - Brakes 1 2

04 - Steering Angle Sender 0

08 - Air Conditioning 1

09 - Electronic central electric 2

15 - Airbag 1

17 - Instrument cluster 1

19 - Gateway 0

25 - Anti-Theft Immobilizer 0

44 - Power Steering 0

56 - Radio 3

77 - Telephone 2

DTC ( 34 )
01 - Engine Control Module 1 ( 18 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

P195000 Coolant fan for coolant
difficulty of movement/blocked Passive/Sporadic

P035400 Ignition Coil D Primary/secondary Circuit Passive/Sporadic
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P056200 System Voltage
Low Voltage Passive/Sporadic

P068A00 ECM/PCM Power Relay De-Energized Performance - Too
Early Active/static

P001100 A Camshaft Position (Bank1)
Timing over-advanced or System Performance Passive/Sporadic

P008700 Fuel rail/system pressure - too low Passive/Sporadic

P042000 Catalyst system (bank 1)
Efficiency below lower limit Active/static

P226300 Turbocharger/Supercharger Boost System Performance Active/static

P029900 Turbocharger/supercharger underboost Passive/Sporadic

P227900 Intake air system leakage Passive/Sporadic

P030100 Cylinder 1
Misfire detected Passive/Sporadic

P030300 Cylinder 3
Misfire detected Passive/Sporadic

P030400 Cylinder 4
Misfire detected Passive/Sporadic

P130A00 Cylinder suppression Passive/Sporadic

P030000 Random/multiple cylinder
Misfire detected Passive/Sporadic

P162400 Requirement - malfunction lamp on
active Passive/Sporadic

P044100 EVAP Emission Contr.Sys.Incorrect
Purge Flow Passive/Sporadic

P003300 Turbocharger bypass valve control circuit Passive/Sporadic

02 - Transmission electronics ( 4 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

P072D:00/01
837:000 Stuck in Gear 2 - Passive/Sporadic

P177C:07/06
012:007

Clutch 2
Tolerance limit reached - Short circuit to ground Passive/Sporadic

P072F:00/01
839:000 Stuck in Gear 4 - Passive/Sporadic

P1779:00/06
009:000

Transmission input shaft 1
Overspeed - Passive/Sporadic

03 - Brakes 1 ( 2 DTCs )

DTC Description Status
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02214:002 Tire pressure warning - Lower limit not reached Passive/Sporadic

00532:002 Supply voltage - Lower limit not reached Passive/Sporadic

08 - Air Conditioning ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

00446:002 Function limitation due to insufficient voltage - Lower limit
not reached Passive/Sporadic

09 - Electronic central electric ( 2 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

00532:002 Supply voltage - Lower limit not reached Passive/Sporadic

00446:002 Function limitation due to insufficient voltage - Lower limit
not reached Passive/Sporadic

15 - Airbag ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

U112200 Data bus message implausible Passive/Sporadic

17 - Instrument cluster ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

U101100 Supply voltage
Voltage too low Passive/Sporadic

56 - Radio ( 3 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

00446:002 Function limitation due to insufficient voltage - Lower limit
not reached Passive/Sporadic

00532:002 Supply voltage - Lower limit not reached Passive/Sporadic

00871:011 Right front bass speaker - Open circuit Active/static

77 - Telephone ( 2 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

00446:000 Function limitation due to insufficient voltage - Passive/Sporadic

00532:002 Supply voltage - Lower limit not reached Passive/Sporadic
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Technician Notes
2016718352

Customer name:

Technician:

Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury resulting from the
use of this information.


